

EX 98/19

INTEC CAPITAL LIMITED Vs. M/S AVINASH EM PROJEC
PVT LTD

31.03.2023

Present: Sh. Akhil Ranganathan and Sh. Ankit Bhushan, Id.
Counsel for DH.

Steps not taken. Last opportunity granted.

Put up for compliance of previous order dt.

24.01.2023 for **25.08.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/31.03.2023