

EX 98/19
INTEC CAPITAL LIMITED
Vs.
M/S AVINASH EM PROJEC PVT LTD

31.01.2025

Present : Ms. Pooja Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Mr. Ajay Saini, R.M., ICICI Bank, I.P. Extension
Branch is present.

Report dated 31.01.2025 along-with summary of account regarding Account no.072101504535 in the name of Ms. Jyoti Awasthi filed on behalf of the ICICI Bank. The same are taken on record.

Put up for consideration on **22.02.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/31.01.2025