

EX 98/19

INTEC CAPITAL LIMITED Vs. M/S AVINASH EM PROJEC
PVT LTD

22.02.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **19.03.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/22.02.2025