

EX 98/19
INTEC CAPITAL LIMITED
Vs.
M/S AVINASH EM PROJEC PVT
LTD

25.07.2026

Present : Ms. Pooja Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Certain citations filed on behalf of DH. Taken on record.

Further arguments heard on application U/s 151 CPC.

Put up for orders on said application on **21.08.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.07.2026